
Student Support Team Contact Information 2021-22 

Student Support Teams consisting of student support coordinator, counselors, deans, social workers, school 

psychologists, and nurses meet weekly to assess student progress with regards to academic issues, 

social/emotional challenges and behavioral concerns.  Each team brainstorms strategies and interventions to 

better assist students and promote success during high school. 

Position 
SST Coordinators 
Student Support Coordinator 
Director of Deans 
Director of Counseling 

Last 
 
Jaczak 
Dever 
Regnier 

First 
 
Jennifer 
Kimm 
Jennifer 

Direct 
 
630.570.8285 
630.570.8219 
630.570.8250 

Email 
 
jjaczak@hinsdale86.org 
kdever@hinsdale86.org 
jregnier@hinsdale86.org  

Team 1 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean 
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Hikes 
Marinier 
Brennan 
Buoy 
Bruckner 
Geibel 

 
Lisa 
John 
Sean 
Maggie 
Johanna 
Melissa 

 
630.570.8260 
630.570.8256 
630.570.8218 
630.570.8572 
630.570.8579 
630.570.8595 

 
lhikes@hinsdale86.org 
jmarinie@hinsdale86.org 
sbrennan@hinsdale86.org 
mbuoy@hinsdale86.org  
jbruckne@hinsdale86.org 
mgeibel@hinsdale86.org  

Team 2 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean  
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Marshall 
Wheeler 
Brennan 
Hoffman 
Bruckner 
Geibel 

 
Teri 
Donna 
Sean 
Ilyssa 
Johanna 
Melissa 

 
630.570.8262 
630.570.8257 
630.570.8218 
630.570.8574 
630.570.8579 
630.570.8595 

 
tmarshal@hinsdale86.org 
dwheeler@hinsdale86.org 
sbrennan@hinsdale86.org 
ihoffman@hinsdale86.org 
jbruckne@hinsdale86.org 
mgeibel@hinsdale86.org  

Team 3 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean 
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Matos 
Litton 
Bronke 
Hutcheon 
Gallagher 
Block 

 
Angeline 
Mike 
Kristen 
Peter 
Mary 
Leah 

 
630.570.8266 
630.570.8269 
630.570.8220 
630.570.8610      
630.570.8578 
630.570.8597 

 
amatos@hinsdale86.org 
mlitton@hinsdale86.org 
kbronke@hinsdale86.org 
phutcheon@hinsdale86.org  
mgallagh@hinsdale86.org 
lblock@hinsdale86.org 

Team 4 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean 
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Kasten 
Koziol 
Bronke 
Cave 
Gallagher 
Block 

 
Cindy 
Renee 
Kristen 
Jennifer 
Mary 
Leah 

 
630.570.8261 
630.570.8265 
630.570.8220 
630.570.8255 
630.570.8578 
630.570.8597 

 
ckasten@hinsdale86.org 
rkoziol@hinsdale86.org 
kbronke@hinsdale86.org 
jcave@hinsdale86.org 
mgallagh@hinsdale86.org 
lblock@hinsdale86.org 

Team 5 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean 
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Hein 
Aurich 
Edsey 
Kupres 
Doherty 
Block 

 
Kari 
Rob 
Steve 
Jim 
Deanne 
Leah 

 
630.570.8258 
630.570.8259 
630.570.8221 
630.570.8576 
630.570.8268 
630.570.8597 

 
khein@hinsdale86.org 
raurich@hinsdale86.org 
sedsey@hinsdale86.org 
jkupres@hinsdale86.org 
ddoherty@hinsdale86.org 
lblock@hinsdale86.org 

Team 6 
Counselor 
Counselor 
Dean 
Social Worker 
School Psychologist 
Nurse 

 
Maniscalco 
Drown 
Edsey 
Rocks 
Doherty 
Block 

 
Gia 
Maureen 
Steve 
Kelly 
Deanne 
Leah 

 
630.570.8263 
630.570.8267 
630.570.8221 
630.570.8575 
630.570.8268 
630.570.8597 

 
ggeorgeo@hinsdale86.org 
mdrown@hinsdale86.org  
sedsey@hinsdale86.org 
krocks@hinsdale86.org 
ddoherty@hinsdale86.org 
lblock@hinsdale86.org 

 

​ Other Related Personnel see Pg 2 
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 Administrative Assistants: 

​ ​ ​ ​      Sheehan ​ Karry​ ​ 630.570.8251​ ksheehan@hinsdale86.org 

​ ​ ​ ​      Schutz​ Carol​ ​ 630.570.8252​ cschutz@hinsdale86.org 

​ ​ ​ ​      Cerny​​ Rena         ​ 630.570.8254​ rcerny@hinsdale86.org 

 

​ Registrar:​ ​      

     Shumate​ LaTonya​​ 630.570.8148​ lshumate@hinsdale86.org  

​ 504  Coordinator:   

     Rehfeldt  ​ Jason  ​ ​ 630.468.4416     ​ jrehfeld@hinsdale86.org  

 

mailto:ksheehan@hinsdale86.org
mailto:cschutz@hinsdale86.org
mailto:jmack@hinsdale86.org
mailto:lshumate@hinsdale86.org
mailto:jrehfeld@hinsdale86.org

